Parts List

ITEM| PART NUMBER TITLE QTY
1 ERT913182 INPUT SHAFT ASSEMBLY - FWD 4 SPEED (NO REV) - JOHN GAY 1
2 ERT913183 PINION SHAFT ASSEMBLY - FWD 4 SPEED (NO REV) - JOHN GAY 1
3 ERT913185 SELECTOR BARREL ASSEMBLY - FWD 4 SPEED (NO REV) - JOHN GAY |1
4 ERT913190 ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY - FWD 4 SPEED (NO REV) - JOHN GAY 1
5 ERT112941 SHAFT COVER PLATE - 2,3 & 4 SPEED FWD - JOHN GAY 1
6 ERT612942 SHAFT COVER SEAL - FWD 2 & 4 SPEED - JOHN GAY 1
7 ERT112983 REAR COVER - FWD 3,4 SPEED - JOHN GAY 1
8 CIRCLIP INTERNAL CIRCLIP - 55x2 1
9 ERT312944 BEARING RETAINING WASHER - FWD 4 SPEED - JOHN GAY 1
10 |ERT613177 REAR PLATE SEAL - FWD 4 SPEED - JOHN GAY 1
11 | WASHER M8 WASHER 10
12 |[NYLOC NUT M8 NYLOC NUT 10
13 | CAPSCREW M6 x 20 LONG CAPSCREW 8
14 | DOWEL DOWEL - 8x16 LONG 2
15 | C'SUNK SCREW M8 x 20 LONG C'SUNK SCREW 1
16  |GRUB SCREW M6 X 8 GRUB SCREW 1

Transrmiss/ons

Gearworks,

Salem St.,

Etruria,

Stoke On Trent, ST1 5PR.
Tel 01782 280136,

Fax 01782 269913,

Email contact@eliteracingtransmissions.com|

TITLE

REAR COVER ASSEMBLY -

(NO REV) - JOHN GAY

FWD 4 SPEED

Issue

G ERT913186
|




